
Ansprechpartnerin:
Frau Petra Jansing
Immobilienmaklerin

petrajansing@hanvbimmo.de
+49 (0) 5141 275 705 0

Frau Lisa Stürmer
Immobilienmaklerin

lisastuermer@hanvbimmo.de
+49 (0) 511 700 77 15

FLUR 6,20 m²

BAD 5,99 m²

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KOCHEN 45,32 m²

SCHLAFEN 18,75 m²

KIND 17,00 m²

ABSTELLRAUM 1,54 m²

GÄSTE‐WC 2,18 m²

DACHTERRASSE 1 (50%) 6,99 m²

DACHTERRASSE 2 (50%) 15,68 m²

PROMENADENHAUS 01 | 4. Obergeschoss | WOHNUNG 29 | 119,65 qm     

Baugrenze

Grundstücksgrenze

Wohnung 24
Wohnfläche:
(inkl. Freisitz zu 50%)

Wohnung 26
Wohnfläche:
(inkl. Freisitz zu 50%)

Wohnung 23
Wohnfläche:
(inkl. Freisitz zu 50%)

126.72 m²

82.82 m² 119.65 m²

27
WHG.

28
WHG.

27
WOHNEN/ESSEN/KOCHEN

27
SCHLAFEN

29
WHG.

28
BAD

27
BAD

27
GÄSTE-WC

27
FLUR

29
BAD

29
SCHLAFEN

29
ABST.

28
WOHNEN/ESSEN/KOCHEN

28
SCHLAFEN

28
ABST.

28
FLUR

29
KIND

29
TERRASSE

29
TERRASSE

29
WOHNEN/ESSEN/KOCHEN

29
GÄSTE-WC

27
ABST.

27
TERRASSE

27
KIND

29
FLUR

G
FLUR

28
TERRASSE

16
.3

15

2.51 18.235 9.575 3.93 9.55 8.14

2.51 31.74 9.55 8.14

16
.3

15

2.
01

5
5.

18
4.

54
4.

58

2.51 31.74 9.55 8.14

2.51 13.215 9.235 9.29 9.55 8.14

2.
01

5
9.

76
4.

54

HAUS 1 - 4.OBERGESCHOSS

SCHLAFEN

ABST.
wc

KIND

WOHNEN / ESSEN / KOCHEN

TERRASSE

TERRASSE

110
,7
0 

m

12,25 m


